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EXTRA SPECIAL FOR

WEDNESDAY ONLY

SOMETHING real nice for someone who can afford a better than average
home located south, has 3 real Lg. B.R. Sz nlct.Se den, 3 sets of plumbing,
big living Si dining Rms., party rm., with bar St fireplace, 3 car gar.
OH piped Ht. This home was built In 1941, for value It will be Impossible
to beat.

ENGLEWOOD nice pre par built $ B.R. home, good aire living Si dining rms.,
tile drain .wards In kitchen, nook, full dry basm., nicely landscaped
corner lot,

$8500 Well cared for 3 year old 3 B.R. home, nice and roomy. Located In
Leslie School district.

$9950 Hollywood Dlst. Well constructed 3 B.R. home, automatic oil heat
piped to all rooms, Inside utility m. Immediate possession.

$11,500 (100 Mo. Income from 2 nicely Fur, Apts., each with own bath
St entrance, plus living St dining Rms., fireplace, kitchen, nook, full
bath St 2 B.R, for owner. Full dry Basm. OH piped furnace.

$20,0001150 Mo. NET Income from 4 well furnished Apts. plus beautiful
furnished Apts. plus beautiful furnished Apt. for owner. Located close to
state office buildings. This is not Junk but In top condition. Ph. 26680.

ED. LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS
SMALL DOWN PAYMENT BALANCE LIKE RENT

Buys this 2 bedroom home located on a top grade lot on Falrmount
is located on back of lot, plenty room for new home ln front 15850,

SHORT ON BEDROOMS?
Here's a home with 4 (possibly ft), in good condition, has fireplace, locatedon large corner lot on N. 10th St. easy down payment. Full price $7500.

ARE YOLT INTERESTED IN A NEW HOME SOUTH?
We have an attractive 2 bedroom home ln the McKinley School District for
only 17050 has oil heat, att, garage and hardwood floors, $1050 down moves
you in.

HERE'S ONE POR THE FAMILY (WILL ACCOMMODATE AT
LEAST 4 CHILDREN)

A modern home with 4 bedrooms (about 8 years old) weather stripped and
Insulated, well constructed and well arranged, corner lot $9400 buys It.

WANT t BEDROOMS ON ONE FLOOR?
We have a new one in the Englewood school district. Has lovely hardwood
floors, separate dining room, nice fireplace. 113,500.

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS
477 Court St. Phone -

Eve: Henry Torvend - Bob Sullivan
Pat Kemper

INSURANCE!!! SEE US FOR COMPtFTE COVRR A rtW .

1941 CHEVROLET
Olub coupe. Radio St heater. Oood paint
St rubber. Oood condition.

$695
AYNBEE MOTORS

840 Union St. Ph. x20

433 North High St.

Did You Know That

$260
would make the total down payment on a modern
suburban house with attached garage, hdwd. floors, Ven.
blinds, fireplace and unfinished upstairs? $75 mo. payment
inc. princ, int., taxes and ins. Total price $8500, Stop at
3705 Sunnyview Ave. for the keys. Ph.

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
ENGLISH PROVINCIAL

One of Kln.wood'. most beautiful homes. All brick, hdwd. firs, thruout,
lge. llv. rm. it din. rm., breakfet nook, den Be maid's rm., 4 bdrms., 2 com-
plete seta plba., full burnt., dble. garage, beautiful (rounds This home is
priced way below replacement cost.

CALL SOT PERRIS

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
3 bdrm. home with full basmt., house 10 yra. old, lge. corner lot fenced. Price
18,950. TO SEE THIS HOME CALL EARL WEST.

LESLIE SCHOOL DISTRICT
Older I bdrm. home, good root it paint, llv. Tm., kitchen, bath, attached e,

dug basmt., excellent location. Price ,5,500.
CALL PETER OEISER

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 South Liberty Phone

Evenings and Sundays call
Roy Ferris - Peter Oelser - Earl West a2

CLASSIFIED ADVTBTISINGl
Per Un lfie
Per Lint S times 40c
Per Line e times , OOe

Pei udi 1 month 12.00
Outside of Salem 16a per line pet

day
Mln. lOej I times mln. 80e

I times mln. 11.20 No Refunds
READERS In Local News OnL OnlTl

30o per line

To Place an Ad Phone

FOR SXLrHOUSES

$500 Down
1 B.R. sleeping porch, living rm., dining
m.. sar.. lencea yara. large ioi. w
ated West Salem. 15000 full prlcit.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
45 8. Oom'l. Pb. Eve.

$1700 DOWN
eiAAMU No 1 hrdronm home only
blocks from the Englewood school.
Hardwood floors, ol) furnace, automat-l- e

washer goes. PHA approved.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 B. Commercial

Phone Eve. a30

$8500
A good t BR home, tee. LR Ac DR. At-

tractive kitchen, att. gar. with fruit
closet. Located 1272 Elm St. Close to
bus, school St snooping, can

Walter Musgrave R'ltors
1311 Edaewater. Ph. a23

FOR SALE BY OWNER
Hew 3 room cabin, furnished, to be
moved, 3875. Can be moved anywhere
In city for approximately 126. Must be
sold by 28th of Jan. Ph. 23

KEIZER DIST.
S bdrm., late built, modern constructed
home. Hdwd. firs., oil fur., att. gar.
Vi acre, lawn In, well. Price 36300.

Terms,

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
45 S. Oom'h Ph. Eve.

a22'

ACRE, mod. hse., gar., work shop Sz

barn, raspberries, mall by door. Ph.
or Geo. Brooks, 3745

i bdrm. HOME Weather stripped and
' Insulated. Hardwood floors. Oil floor
' furnace. 1350 down payment. 3725 June

Ave. Ph. a24

Near Leslie Jr. High
110.300 Very neat 3 bedroom English
Style home with dry basement, saw
dust furnace, fireplace, nice lot on the
mil. uooa terms to uie rignt party.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor

$500 DOWN
Modern 2 BR home located N.E. on 'A

A., paved rd., bus by door, price only
(4850, aee I'yie, eve. z'n.

HOLLYWOOD OFFICE

COLBATH LAND CO.
2288 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph. a21

iiY OWNER! 3 B.R. house, corner loca
tion, new wall to wall carpet,
St curtains. Total price 38700. Located
at 4 Corners on corner or Maple Si
Ln Branch Ave. Sec owner at 4 Corners
Oarage. oao1

$2950
Gar. hse., L.H., kitchen and bullt-ln-

J bdrm., shower, toilet, utility rm., ex-

tra large lot.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
45 S. Com'l. Ph. Eve.

a22

ALMOST NEW 2 BR SUB. ALL ELEC.
HOME. COMPLETELY FURN. WITH
THE BEST. OWNERS LEAVINO, YOU
CAN HAVE ZMMED. FOBS., PRICE FOR
ALL SB.450.

KEIZER DIST. Only a few blocks to
school St stores, 2 BR modern home,
room for 2 more, hdwd. firs., dble. gar.,
lot 120x133, (0,500. Small dn. paymt.

SUBURBAN FARM CLOSE IN. IS rich
acres on pvmt., mostly bottom soil, run-

ning water in pasture, VERY ATTRAC-
TIVE set of bldKS., mod. 3 BR home,
elec. heat, 3 fircplnces, pntlo ft out-
side fireplace, 3 car garage, good bnrn
with concrete flr hny fork, poultry
house. A model country estate. You'll
go for this. Enclosed yard with lots of
trees, shrubs St flowers. 117,000.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
364 S. Com'l St. Ph. Eve.

a23

8000 Near State office bldg. S lg. bed
rms. up, 2 bed rms. down, llv. rm., din-
ing, kitchen, bsmt. Could be remodeled
into apt. Oood terms.
$5800 Very good 2 bed rm. Nice den.
ust on living rm. No. 3 business zone,

V. OMER HUFF
161 Chemeketa St. Ph. -

$600 DOWN
IBOfto buys 4 rm. home on paved street.
Good district, ISO month will handle.

$11,500
Clean as a pin. i bedrooms down, room
or i Bit up. insulated. Air cond. furnace.
Fireplace. Corner lot North.

CALL D. L. BISHOP

Chas Hudkins & Son
OVER 27 YEARS IN SALEM

150 N. Hldh Rt. Phone 21

FOR SALE FARMS
14 A. BOUTII on Skyline rd. Nice 7 rm.

house with full cement basement and
auto, oil furnace, garage with paved
drive, 2 barns, 2 rm. cabin, chicken
house. 8 A. prunes, family orchard with
cnerries. apples, berries. Pr ce I17.DO0.
Write owner, Box 341, Capital Journal.

5 ACRES
f bdrms., all electric, extra good Water.
Family orchards. Between 2 good roads.
Could be allotted out. 2 mlle N E
of Capitol. Full price 1 12.000. Ph.

b22'

6 Acres Close In North
Excel. aoU, old but livable 3 B.R. home.
modern. Family fruit, near Keizer
scnooi. run price S7BM).

Call Mi. Noonchester

H. E. Corey Real Estate
1365 W. Broadway Phone

Eve. or l20

FOR SALE ACREAGE

30 Acres
South. Nearly all farm lnnd. Fair bldas.
Equipment. Berries. Fruit. Price $6850.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
45 8. Com'l. Ph. Eve.

bh32

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

ATTENTION
If you have a good lot to use as down
payment, we have two new houses, One,
2 bedroom 18,500. one, 3 bedroom 110,'
600. Both close to school and buses.

Eve.

Exclusive - Dress Shop
Good location. 11,250, plus Inventory.
no pnone, pi ease, com in ana see us.

(Jollee Shop - $10,500
A real nice set up. All new equipment.
Scats 43 people. Clone to town. No phone,
picaee, come in or more m or million.
Income Special, $36,500
4 homes 5 years old, and a large
home. Close in. Nice 6 room living quar-
ters, with full basement. An Income
or 30O a mo. you Just can't Beat it!
Owner may consider a good home as
part payment. Eve.

CALL MR. LeCLERO

J. F. Ulrich Co., Realtors
317 Court St. Ph. C20'

FOB YOUR SAVING luvestment buy a
ii rat mortgage on real estate Salem &
vicinity. Examine security yourself
Amounts $500 to several thousand dol
lars, net investors 6. We make all col-
lections for you If desired.
STATE FINANCE CO. 153 S. High C

HOME A INCOME. Two 1 bdrm. house..
24x30 business bldg. Chicken house,

93 ft. well. 1 28100 acres land.
1720 Lancaster Dr. Ph. c20

BEST BUYS
$4000 E-- Z Terms

3 yr. old, 3 bdrm. home, paved street.
bus at front door, walking distance
from Leslie St McKinley schools. 11300
cown wm nanaie, mt. pnoncs or

Elbow Room
Older type 3 bdrm. home with room for
2 or more bedrooms. New oil furnace,home ln very good repair, corner lot.
good location. A real value for 17950,terms. Eve. phones or

Business Rentals
We are developing a new market north
with several rentals, if you are In-
terested ln either a large or small spacefor your business. In r fast growingnew district, come In for details. This
Is well worth Investigating.

50 Acres
Diversified farm, sandy soil, 1 mile from
small town, very usable bldgs. All
kinds of berries and fruit, 10 acres Ir-

rigated, paved rd. See this one for $12,
000. Eve. phones or

Ranchette
Close In 14 acres, very good 4 bdrm.
home with basement, If you are interest-
ed ln keeping a few horses and want a
small farm close in, ace this one. Severalout bldKS. Road on 2 sides. Could be
subdivided. Total price (17,900, terms.
Eves, phone or

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
3035 Portland Rd. Ph.

c20

$400 Buys City Lot
Cosh tnlks. It's a corner lot. Located
S.w. Salem, 3 blks. bus.

Trailer House Wanted
UP to $2000. Sell or trade 2 lots. Unfln.
Jise. 30x32 ft. Bus, store, 3 blks. city Wa- -

New Attractive
Bungalow

Lge. lot, plaster, fireplace, hdwd. floors,
3.,b;rras- - llv- - dln- - klt- - aut furnace,
utility, close bus, east. $9750 take largeloan.

10 Acres $1000 Down
2 B.Rm. modern hse., barn. lge. chickenne. Loc. near Independence. Price on-
ly (7500.

Trailer Hse. for Two
$800 with Sioo down, oil heat, gas
stove, etc. See at 700 s. Com'l.

6 Unit Motel 99E
119.000 lge. Income, all electric loc.
good near Salem. South.

Trailer Park $6500
Income $100 month. In city and gooddeal for handy mnn T,E. M. Hunter, Real Estate
110 H. Com'l. ph.

iive. c22'

NELSON NEWS
COTTAGE NEAR H. S. $4500

A neat little cottage with 11x17 L.R.
Plus bdrm., kit., nook and bath. Gar.,eloc. w, htr., wired for elec. range,
Convenient to Englewood, Parrlsh and
ocmur n. scnooi, pva. st. and sldewnlk,

NEAR HIGH SCHOOL
S bdrms., llv. rm., din. rm., dbl. plumb.w. lor eicc. range, elec. W. htr. Lge.

nr., cor. mi. rruic ana nuts. 18,000,
NEIGHBORHOOD GROCERY

FOR TNOfYMIC
Equipped with meat case; complete meat

niiuuiw equipment, react, in locker,
scales, super-col- d vcg. case and mind
equip. $5250 plua Inventory. Trade on

HARDWARE St 8PORTINO GOODS
suburban store ln good communityturn ano equipment. J 1000 plus mdse.
Inven. approx. $6000. Can either rent

"uy nomes ano store bldga.
.nnj ensn win nanuie real property.

FKUITLAND ROAD ACREAGE
Only 2 blks. from Kruger store. Sub-
stantial 3 bdrm. nome with L.R. and
U.K., nasnit.. laundry. W. for i
range, wood circulator. 8 A. family fruit
mm nut, ncca, aome inno. in grain crop.111.500.

FOR COUNTRY HOME St SUBDIVISION
10 A. all tillable with very well caredfor cherry trees In lull bearing. (Owned
" nuuimrisi,. un surraccd road.
IVROO, on easy terms, some discouut

NELSON & NELSON
MULTIPLE LISTING REALTORS

Perflouul Snrvice by men who Specialize
N. Hlll Ph. C20'

Some Good Homes
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
cations in first letter. Write Box 345

Capital Journal. b34

REX air la expanding ln our neighbor-
hood. We need dealers, representatives
to take orders. e dealers make
up to 1350 a week. e dealers up
to $100 a week. See me at 757 Center
St gg31

WANTED POSITIONS
BUILT-I- book canes to order. Ph.

between and 6 dally. h21

TREE WORK, topping, trimming, remov-

ing. ins, op., worg guar w h, McAllis-
ter. 840 Trade. Ph. hJ3'

CARPENTER work. New. repair Ph.
h3l

NANCY'S NTRSKBT SCHOOL, "days

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
TO DO a good Job rent a good floor und,er. We sell everything to complete the

HOWSER BROB. - ph.
SINGER ELECTRIC Dortahln wlnff m..

chines. Reasonable rates. Free pick up
w uciiiDK. ojimcr cm; wing aaacmne Co.
130 N. Com'!. Ph. 33512. J

WANTED TO RENT
GARAGE anywhere on Portland Rd. near

nignway ave. rn, Ja20'
EXECUTIVE with MonUomei-- r Ward

moving to Salem, desires 2 or 3 bd rm
.urn iiouae. jjesiraoie location pre-
ici.cu, rimuo Montgomery warn Co,
33191. jdzo

X IUA SECRETARY wants house with
two large ocorooms, oil or electric heat.
rJiuno Ja30'

FAMILY OF 4 must have I or 4 bed room
house Phone Ja22

ROOM & BOARD
KOOM A- BOARD at 629 N. Winter. J123'

LOST & FOUND
STRAYED TEAM horses, 1 dark bay,

other sorrell. Notify Harold Taylor,
Barbers Groc. Turner, Ore. k30

MISCELLANEOUS
LES SPRINGER, men's hatter, 464 Court.

ric tiuM oamroays mju. mar
DENTAL PLATE REPAIR

SERVICE IN MOST CASES
DR. HARRY SEMLER DENTIST

Adolph Bldg. State St Commercial Sts.
SALtEM pnone

BUILDING MATERIAL

Building Something?
K" Sheetrock, 4ttc.
Rock lathe, 30c yd.
hi" plywood, $2.85 sheet.
All thickness plywood, cheap.
Insulation board, 6c.
1 panel doors, $7.50.
Asbestos siding, $10 sq.
Cedar shakes, $12 sq.
All grades cedar shingles.
Waterproof wallboard, 7'e.
Glass doors. $10.50.
C. O. LONG. Ph. 1 ml. V. Keizer

electric furnace. Ph.

SPECIAL CEDAR SIDING
WxK" random length . . . Ideal for

barns, chicken houses, old
buildings. At less than half the price
oi common snipiao. i?s M.

Keith Brown Lumber Co.

1 STOP SERVICE
FOR YOUR BUILDING NEEDS

Lumber, shingles, mill work, glass, hard
materials, plywood, paint hardware,
elec. supplies, fir covering. That con
venient location. Krnnt At r?rtirt RL

Keith Brown Lumber Co.

RED CEDAR shingles, No. 1 2x3's any
amount delivered lowest market prices.
18 in. No. 1 carton packed cedar wall
shakes. Ted Muller. road.

WAPPIT 8" power hand saw Ph.
ma

SAVE ON ROOFING
Let Wards give you complete IN-

STALLED price on your rooflna nMrit
Wide range of colors. Call our outside
salesman for free estimate. Phone

MONTGOMERY WARD CO.
SALEM, OREGON

ma
WAREHOUSE CLEARANCE. Assembled

kitchen base ft wall cabinets. 18 to 47
in. on regular price. As low
S10.95.

SEARS ROEBUCK BUILDING MATERIAL
in. ma25'

WANT A NEW HOME?
Our new F.H.A. Home Planning Dept.has been established just to help you
ln developing plans, making estimates
and obtaining your P.UA, loans. This
service is avaiiaDie at no cost to you.

Keith Brown
Front A Court - Salem ma

FOR SALE MISCELLANEOUS
NEW REFRIG., apt. size range, yr. baby

utu, .aujf a wurm picycie line new. rn
n24

Banltizer vacuum cleaner. Like
new. jo. xraaer Louie, 3055 Portland Rd

n20
USED Coca Cola beverage cabinet with
Frlgldaire unit. 1 Frlgldaire Ice
cream caomes. i, ai cu. It. Reach refrlg.
BUI Miller, 3254 Portland Dd. Ph. 21534.

N22

WINCHESTER 0 carbine, nearly new,
f'""- - nuci uumc, juaa roruana ho,

n20'
USED. FURN. including comb. Wedge- -

wooa gas & wooa range. Fh, 555
Union. n22

MUSIC LESSONS
Piano St violin, state accredited.

STUDIO. PH.

APT. SIZE electric range. Ph. n20
STEEL CLOTHESLINE POSTS, railings,

in stock, made to order. 1145 N. Liberty.
D40

LIVING RM. SET, 0x15 rug St pad,
Kitchen table St chairs, crib Si high
cnairs. large otcycie, extra chest 6
tables. 3265 Knox Ave. off Parle St.

n20'
USED CONN Saxophons. Oood condition.

1125.00. See after 5:30, 295 N. 15th. n20
Piano Accordion, Ph.

n21
WRECKING BLDG. All material for sale.

intn ana state. n20
ACOUSTICON hearing aid. Orig. cost $225.

now 930. rn. n33

perfect shape. $7. Ph.
n30

GAS RANGE, 4 burner. $75. Coldspot re
frigerator, $50. Or both $100. 1790 8.
High. n20

The cellopnane-llk- e fin
ish for your floors, woodwork or lin-
oleum. Salem Lighting St Appliance Co.,
336 N. High n33'

FULLER brushes. 1745 Grant. Ph.
D37"

USED Electric ranges, $19.95 as op.
Y EATER APPLIANCE CO.

375 Chemeketa
USED OIL burners, blowers and sawdust

burners. Ph. nil
HEAT your home electrically with West- -

inenouse or wesin automatic electric
heaters. Y EATER APPLIANCE CO 375
Chemeketa. d

CEDAR POSTS' for sale. 31 ft., 7 ft
long. Hammer Bros. Ph. 65 Mt Angel.

n20
USED Electric Refrigerators, $49.9S Si up.

yEATER APPLIANCE CO.
375 Chemeketa n

PHILLIPS BROS
Fertilizers, well rotted or tresh. any
ktr.d. By yard or sack. Flagstone for all
rock work. Cedar fence posts. Telephone
and elec. poles. Any length. Shingles.
Yew posts. Lumber. Ph. Rt. 6.
Box 118. n

USED RADIOS & record players. 19 .95 tp

WANTED POSITIONS

Mimeographing-Typin- g
Poe'a. sea North 16th. Phone

h26
BABY SITTING. PH. 20580.

CARPENTER WORK: Finish, frame, re- -

moaci, smau or targe, joos. ea,
h33

YOUNG LADY wishes housework or tak
ing care of children. Experienced, 795
N. Winter. h32

EP. GIRL desires general office work.
Ph. h22

SPECIALIZED children sewing. Ph.

EXP. WOMAN wants house work, cook
lng. In or out of Salem. Ph. 37670. Rm
201. h20

HOUSEWORK St Ironing. Ph. 29901. h30'
CHILD CARE. 163 8. 16th. Ph. 26876.

TELEPHONE CALLS TAKEN. 24 hr. serv
ice. Former phone opr. Ph. h27

BABY SITTING. Ph.

cniLD CARE In my home. Ph.
1117 flth.

TREE WORK, topping, trimming.
moving, insurea operator, jonn rayne,
248 S. Church. Ph. 1)45'

CEMENT WORK wanted, fh.

EDUCATION

GIRLS WOMEN
WANT TO BE A PRACTICAL NURSE?

BIG DEMAND - HIGH WAGES
High school not necessary. Easy to learn
at home in spare time. Prepare now for
this Interesting, profitable work. Write
for FREE information. Wayne school of
Practical Nursing. Registrar, 2526 Shef-

field, Chicago 14. hh20
AUTO BODY and FENDER training.

eluding welding, spray painting and
metal work. Look into It) one of the
most profitable branches of tremen
dous Auto Industry offering chances
for good Job or your own business.
Learn In snare time. Write for FREE
facts. Training. Registrar,
2533 Sheffield, Chicago 14. hh20

FOR RENT ROOMS
ATTRACTIVE room prlv. home, gentle- -

an. una . cummer, rn. juisi
excii. RENT for Vt hour work per day.

woman unaer d. cau jki
FOR RENT: Well furnished sleeping rm.

Three blocks to business center. Em
ployed gentleman. Ph. Jk22

WARM room. 795 N. Winter.

BUSINESS DIST. Warm and nice sleep
ing rm. H. St C, water. 255 Center St.

Jk22
ROOM FOR RENT. 1420 N. 4th. Working

girl preferred. Ph. Jk22
SLP. Light hskp. rm. Ph. Jk23

Gentleman. Close In.
Jk20'

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
CLEAN furn. apt. Refrlg. and auto.

neat. L.aay preierrea. 3S0 s. I4tn. fh.
Jp2I

3 RM. FURN. apt., $35. CaU between 9
a.m. anc a p.m. tto o. commercial.

1P25'

NEW S ROOM court apt. Close In, unfur- -
nisnea except range, ranei ray neat.
Reasonable rent. Phone Jp22

FURN. apt. 2nd floor, steam heat.
reirig. eiu Marion. jpai

FURN. basement apt. 627 N. Winter.
Jpai"

FURN. apt. Private bath and
ent. Redecorated. Adult. Ph. aft-
er 4 p.m. Jp24'

MODERN 4 rm. apt. completely redec-
orated. 6 rm. partly fum. downstairs.
2073 N. Com'l. JP32

RAISE your own suburb
an. Acreage privileges. Reasonable. Ph

Jp21"

Part- -
JP23'

CLEAN 2 Ac 3 rm. apts. Close ln. Auto.
neat. Plenty or it. Reasonable rent,
Call 670 N. Church. Jp23

EXCLUSIVE COURT APT., range,
frlperator, $60. Adults. Ph.
27071. JP23

FURN. COTTAGES for rent. Light, heat St
water xurn. 3155 Portland Rd. Jpaa'

P :iV. 3 room partly turn., clean, gar
age, 50 month. 3560 Portland Rd. Jp'

FURN. apt. Clean. Close In, Free
wash. 248 Marlon. Ph. Jp22'

FURN. APT. No objection to one child.
Motel on 99E S. of city.

Jp20
t RM. partly furn. apt. Private

Adults. 1047 Madison. Ph. 23465,
Jp22

APARTMENTS. Phone IP-

CLOSE TO General hospital. Upstairs apt.
rum. Large como. lr St kitchenette
with bdrm. St closet. Prvl. batb. Lights
A water. Rent 155. Ph.

FOR RENT HOUSES
BDHM. completely furn. house, vacant
teo. 1st. ino pen, inquire 1415 Jefferson.

Jm21
UNFURNISHED 2 bedroom home, fireplace,

nice aisirict in, m, uwner win give a
year's lease. $70 per month. Call Joe L,
Bourne Realtor 1140 N. Capitol. Jm21

1 BR HOUSE. Elec. heat, range Sz bath
S35 per mo. 14 miles S. Prlngle sch. on
KODtns Lane. tn, alter 7 p.m
House of Qlerum. Jm32

FURN. bouse. 412 Evergreen Ave.
Jm31"

UNFURN. 1 BDRM. modern house. Electric
water heater. 3 4 miles S. of Balem, am-
ple garden space. 145. Ph. after
5 p.m. Jm22

ONE 4 RM. modern house. Wired for
ranite. Suitable for couple. Also 3 rm.
modern cabin. 1 furn. trailer house. 55
Highway Ave. Jm22

2 RR HOUSE, Utll., bath, at 3237 Hyde.
Call 37106 Jmaa

2 RR MOD. house, oil heat, wired elec.
rge.. Kelser Dlst. Inq. 325 Oregon Bldg.

Jm22

? RR entire upper floor. Elec. heat, pari
furn., adults, no pets, close In. Ph
34697 after 5. Jm20'

WILL GIVE free rent In furn. house at
Independence to widow or couple ln re-
turn for board on shares. Ph. Inde-
pendence 197J. 190 Polk St. Jm22

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
BUSINESS RM. tor rent
U DRIVE Trucks. RoJlnson shell Service

center al cottage. Ph. 29103. J

FLOOR space on State St Desk apace on
Marlon St. Ph. J

FULLY EQUIPPED cabinet shop. Address,
box 344 co Capital Journal. J33

Montgomery
J

POWER TOOL rentals for home and In
dustrial use. Bowser Bros. Ph.

TRAILERS 12.00 per dy Bowser Bros
141u 8 12th. West Salem. J

EXCHANGE REAL ESTATE

TRADER HUDKINS
$9000 Plus inventory, established neigh-
borhood grocery, 2 bedroom living quar-
ters. Price includes bldg., fixtures, eqpt.
St all. Trade for farm or home.

Chas, Hudkins & Son
OVER 27 YEARS IN BALEM

250 N. mhmhone-4J120.b2- '

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
16 UNIT APT. HOUSE

Nenr Doun Toun. About 14 apts furn-
ished, each have private baths, hwd.
firs. Excellent heating plant, some
parking space.

DOUN TOUN CAFE
$2500 Si counter, doing
good business.

V. OMER HUFF
361 Chemeketa St. cd22

GROCERY, gas station, living quarters.
across from school. Buy stock and eauin- -

mcnt. Phone cd21

Confectionery
A - 14 stools, fountain, mix-

ers, cash register, grill and all miscel-
laneous equipment and utensils; three
year lease; low rent. The price is $4750.

Mny consider equity In medium priced
house.

Salem Realty Co.
Realtors

140 N. Hlgh St. Phone cd21
WANTA TRADE J22.500 FOR 1120.000?
It's hard to believe but over a period
of a 6 yr. lense at approx $2000 net per
mo. which the business Is now doing,
It is true. All you do Is filt around,
smoko cigars, supervise 2 bartenders. 1

cook Si 3 or 4 waitresses serving mixed
drinks, beer and food at this well

dine St dance. For Inf. see

Allen C. Jones Realtor
231 N. Hlrth Phone Cd20

APT. HOUSE
In Pendleton

T Apts. on a fine cor. lot. Furnished.
Monthly Inc. $437.50. Price only

Owner moving to Salem. This is
a good Investment. KIkrIiis.

TWO GROCERY
STORES

In Pendleton
Same owner for several years. Doing
good business. Meat market ln connec-
tion. No blue sky on these. Owner mov-

ing to Snlcm and will sacrifice. Come
In and talk these over. We have a list
of all fixtures. Kigglns.

VARIETY STORE
Ideal set-u-p for man St wife. Stock St
fixtures $4ono.

BURT PICHA,
REALTORS

Cd20

LOCAL representative of a nationally ad-
vertised product de.slres a dealer in this
area, preferably a brick mason or plast-
erer. The Individual or organization se-

lected will be granted nn exclusive
franchise for Marlon Si Polk counties.
If Interested, write Capital Journal,
Box 346. cd22

Repair Garage
On Pacific highway north: room for
five cars; Includes two pump service
station. Very liberal terms. Full price
for land and buildings, Including resi-
dence. $14,000.

Salem Realty Co.

FOR SALE Groc. store, gas and cabins
t. 7, uox US, saiem. Plione

cd31

FURNITURE FOR SALE
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